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O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 20/10/2019

Pos

WN P

Pos

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Grand Enola
Balay Clara
Nau Eugenie

Atleta
Ez Zahraoui Yassir

Atleta

Thiebaut Abigael
Duez Manon
Ouerrat Thana
Remy Dautricourt Apoline
Bouley Bertille
Carly Elise

Bolot Valentine
Cherqi Nisrine
Chergi Imane
Antoine Salome
Fruminet Lea
Gerard Valentine
Amara Ines

Boiteux Valentine
Marques Clara

El Ghazouani Nawel

Atleta

Finance Tom
Chaumont Nathan
Barthelemy Jules
Blond Baptiste
Rolland Luca
Devoille Elio

Raguet Villemin Efrim
Balland Tom

Calmels Philippe
Hanib Titouan
Arnould Arsene
Blanco Garcia Simon
Lecomte Ernest

Ez Zahraoui Mohamed
Flatter Virgile

Delle Timeo

Heulluy Evan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2010 FRA CN Remiremont
2010 FRA ES Thaon
2010 FRA CN Epinal

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA

Anno Societa
2009 FRA CN Epinal

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2007 FRA CA Rambervillers
2007 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CN Remiremont
2008 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CN Epinal

2009 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CA Rambervillers
2008 FRA ES Thaon

2007 FRA CN Remiremont
2009 FRA ES Thaon

2009 FRA CN Epinal

2009 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA ES Thaon

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006 FRA CA Rambervillers
2006 FRA CA Rambervillers
2008 FRA ES Thaon

2008 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CN Epinal

2006 FRA CN Remiremont
2006 FRA ES Thaon

2007 FRA ES Thaon

2007 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CN Remiremont
2007 FRA ES Thaon

2006 FRA CN Epinal

2006 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CA Rambervillers
2006 FRA CN Epinal

Journee Pre-Saison Open 25m (Rambervillers, FRA)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

03'43"61
03'48"29
04'00"02

Tempo
03'53"37

Tempo

05'18"59
05'24"48
05'36"97
05'49"18
06'01"89
06'02"42
06'11"86
06'35"48
06'44"61
06'47"61
07'29"82
07'45"31
07'48"06
08'01"75
08'04"07
08'36"69

Tempo

05'06"46
05'20"06
05'21"60
05'29"24
05'34"29
05'37"82
05'38"49
05'44"66
06'22"11
06'27"36
06'28"99
06'32"16
06'35"08
06'39"66
06'42"84
07'20"21
08'06"38

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

120
113
97

Pti
77

Pti

395
374
334
300
270
268
248
206
193
189
140
127
124
114
112

92

Pti

332
201
287
267
255
248
246
233
171
164
162
158
155
149
146
112

83
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Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Pos

P OO~NOOUITAWNPE

13
14
15

Atleta

Nicoloso Salome
Richardson Constance
Haezebrouck Elisa
Payot llea

Thiriot Loane
Florance Sarah
Bonnard Juline
Renaud Clara
Martin Camille
Ralli Manon
Ramella Lola
Thiebaut Abigael
Vuillemin Ines
Remy Dautricourt Apoline
Ouerrat Thana
Duez Manon
Remy Clemence
Fremiot Lea
Rietsch Alix
Leclerc Lea
Leclerc Clara
Carly Elise

Bolot Valentine
Antoine Salome
Cherqi Nisrine
Grand Enola
Fruminet Lea
Chergi Imane
Gerard Valentine
Nau Eugenie

El Ghazouani Nawel
Marques Clara
Balay Clara
Amara Ines
Mangin Maelle
Boiteux Valentine
Gamet Sasha

Atleta

Claude Killian
Malo Aurelien
Roehrig Ethan
Boussouf Selim
Thiebaut Mattias
Martin Julian
Finance Tom
Georges Albin
Nourry Maho

Ralli Clement
Bourdot Marcellin
Barthelemy Jules
Chaumont Nathan
Guedin Alexandre
Balland Tom

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2001 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CN Epinal

2003 FRA CN Epinal

2006 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Epinal

2002 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CN Epinal

2002 FRA CN Epinal

2003 FRA CA Rambervillers
2005 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CA Rambervillers
2004 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Epinal

2006 FRA ES Thaon

2004 FRA CN Remiremont
2006 FRA CN Remiremont
2008 FRA CN Remiremont
2008 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CA Rambervillers
2008 FRA CN Epinal

2010 FRA CN Remiremont
2008 FRA ES Thaon

2009 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CN Remiremont
2010 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA ES Thaon

2009 FRA CN Epinal

2010 FRA ES Thaon

2009 FRA ES Thaon

2009 FRA CA Rambervillers
2009 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CA Rambervillers

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Remiremont
2004 FRA CN Remiremont
2005 FRA CA Rambervillers
2005 FRA CN Remiremont
2006 FRA CA Rambervillers
2005 FRA CA Rambervillers
2003 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CA Rambervillers
2004 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA ES Thaon

2006 FRA CA Rambervillers
2004 FRA CN Epinal

2006 FRA CN Remiremont

Journee Pre-Saison Open 25m (Rambervillers, FRA)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'29"65
00'29"94
00'30"66
00'30"74
00'30"83
00'30"89
00'30"93
00'30"93
00'31"03
00'31"06
00'31"09
00'31"53
00'32"06
00'32"25
00'32"29
00'32"78
00'33"05
00'33"65
00'34"78
00'35"80
00'35"83
00'36"26
00'36"36
00'36"63
00'38"39
00'40"26
00'41"34
00'42"56
00'42"69
00'42"97
00'44"36
00'44"47
00'45"52
00'45"58
00'45"77
00'46"25
01'08"78

Tempo

00'25"99
00'26"82
00'26"86
00'27"05
00'27"28
00'27"64
00'28"28
00'28"54
00'28"97
00'29"28
00'29"28
00'29"95
00'30"63
00'30"81
00'31"34

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

462
449
418
415
411
409
407
407
403
402
401
384
365
359
358
342
333
316
286
262
262
252
250
245
213
184
170
156
154
151
138
137
127
127
125
121

37

Pti

473
431
429
420
409
393
367
357
342
331
331
309
289
284
270
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16 Blond Baptiste

17 Antoine Sacha

18 Raguet Villemin Efrim
19 Devoille Elio

20 Calmels Philippe

21 Hanib Titouan

22 Flatter Virgile

23 Arnould Arsene

24 Elhayti Yheb

25 Blanco Garcia Simon
26 Ez Zahraoui Mohamed
27 Ez Zahraoui Yassir

28 Delle Timeo
29 Heulluy Evan
30 Lecomte Ernest

Pos Atleta

Martin Camille
Bonnard Juline
Ralli Manon
Florance Sarah
Richardson Constance
Renaud Clara
Payot llea
Ramella Lola
Haezebrouck Elisa
10 Vuillemin Ines

11 Nicoloso Salome
12 Thiriot Loane

13 Fremiot Lea

14 Remy Clemence
15 Frizot Berenice

16 Rietsch Alix

17 Leclerc Lea

O©CoO~NOUTAWNE

Pos Atleta

Claude Killian
Roehrig Ethan
Thiebaut Mattias
Ralli Clement
Bourdot Marcellin
Nourry Maho
Guedin Alexandre
Boussouf Selim
Malo Aurelien

10 Antoine Sacha
11 Martin Julian

12 Georges Albin

O©CoO~NOOOUTR,WNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

RISULTATI

2008 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CA Rambervillers
2007 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CN Epinal

2006 FRA ES Thaon

2007 FRA ES Thaon

2006 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CN Remiremont
2006 FRA CN Epinal

2009 FRA CN Epinal

2008 FRA CA Rambervillers
2006 FRA CN Epinal

2007 FRA ES Thaon

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CN Epinal

2003 FRA CA Rambervillers
2002 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CN Epinal

2006 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CN Epinal

2003 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Epinal

2001 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Epinal

2006 FRA CN Epinal

2006 FRA ES Thaon

2004 FRA CN Remiremont

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Remiremont
2005 FRA CA Rambervillers
2005 FRA CA Rambervillers
2004 FRA CN Epinal

2003 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Epinal

2004 FRA CN Remiremont
2004 FRA CN Epinal

2005 FRA CA Rambervillers
2005 FRA CN Remiremont
2005 FRA CA Rambervillers

Journee Pre-Saison Open 25m (Rambervillers, FRA)

EIDV%NI

00'31"55
00'32"64
00'33"13
00'33"31
00'33"41
00'34"63
00'34"78
00'35"65
00'36"83
00'37"13
00'37"42
00'40"47
00'40"54
00'41"35
00'45"91

Tempo

09'47"05
09'54"14
10'16"34
10'35"65
10'36"04
10'46"16
10'57"93
11'04"13
11'14"95
11'20"66
11'28"39
11'32"63
11'37"42
11'42"43
11'43"10
12'20"12
13'36"83

Tempo

08'47"01
09'48"92
09'54"16
10'13"77
10'17"52
10'30"59
10'59"07
11'00"03
11'06"14
11'18"20
11'21"75
12'32"57

AYS

Derojece
[

264
239
228
225
222
200
197
183
166
162
158
125
124
117

85

Pti

544
525
470
428
428
408
386
375
358
349
337
331
324
317
316
271
202

Pti

595
426
415
377
370
347
304
303
294
279
275
204
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